CONTENTS

Frank Taylor

Chief of Police, Saint Croix Tribal Police Department
DEVEILOPING A RESPECTED PRESENCE ON TRIBAL
LANDS

Shannon Buhl

Marshal, Cherokee Nation Marshal Service
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES AND CHALILENGES FOR
TRIBAL I.AW ENFORCEMENT AGENCIES

J-A. Goss ]Jr.

Chief of Police, Tulalip Tribal Police Services

TO HONOR AND PROTECT: THE TENETS OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT

Jesse Delmar

Chief of Police, Fort McDowell Police Department
CREATING EFFECTIVE PARTNERSHIPS TO COMBAT
ISSUES ON TRIBAL LLANDS

Jeff Cobe

Chief of Police, Little Traverse Bay Band of Odawa Indians
HANDLING TRIBAL ENFORCEMENT ISSUES WHILE
IWORKING IN TIMES OF EVVOLUTIONARY CHANGE

Jason N. O’Neal

Chiefof Police,

Chickasaw Nation Lighthorse Police Department
COLLABORATION, JURISDICTION, AND EFFECTIVE
TRIBAL 1.AW ENFORCEMENT

23

41

59

81

95



Bradley Kneaper 107
Chief of Police, Confederated Tribes of Coos,

Lower Umpqua, and Siuslaw Indians

FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS IN TRIBAL LLAW
ENFORCEMENT

Appendices 117



APPENDICES

Appendix A: Relationship of State Agencies with Indian Tribes 118

Appendix B: Executive Order No. EO - 96 — 30 121

117



